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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Hunter Hundley         M2029          1/3       19:15    6:12       19:15
2     James Hedges           M4049         1/16       20:18    6:32       20:18
3     Ellery Hamilton        F0114         1/15       21:56    7:03       21:54
4     Patrick Vacek          M0114         1/26       22:57    7:23       22:57
5     Josiah Doyle           M0114         2/26       23:04    7:26       23:04
6     John Sturgeon          M3039         1/14       23:18    7:30       23:17
7     Jared Doyle            M4049         2/16       24:20    7:50       24:19
8     Thomas Neff            M1519          1/3       24:43    7:56       24:38
9     Leo Hassler            M0114         3/26       24:50    8:00       24:50
10    Armando Gonzalez       M0114         4/26       25:48    8:18       25:45
11    Ian Grier              M0114         5/26       26:07    8:25       26:07
12    Farrin Brueckner       F0114         2/15       26:50    8:36       26:42
13    Carson Kaasch          M0114         6/26       26:53    8:38       26:47
14    Thomas Vacek           M0114         7/26       26:48    8:38       26:48
15    Deanna Whittemore      F2029         1/15       27:03    8:41       26:57
16    Luke Meisinger         M0114         8/26       27:05    8:41       26:58
17    Stephen Gianni         M6069          1/7       27:29    8:51       27:27
18    Dave Cherrington       M4049         3/16       27:41    8:52       27:31
19    Jennifer Modlin        F4049         1/25       27:42    8:53       27:33
20    Mae Timmerman          F0114         3/15       27:59    8:56       27:45
21    Heather Cherrington    F3039         1/19       27:55    8:57       27:46
22    Sofia Pinzon           F0114         4/15       27:47    8:57       27:47
23    Wyatt Anit             M0114         9/26       27:51    8:58       27:51
24    Josh Steffensmeier     M1519          2/3       28:23    9:00       27:56
25    Cassie Jensen          F3039         2/19       28:29    9:07       28:17
26    Melissa Oneill         F4049         2/25       28:29    9:09       28:26
27    Brian Svoboda          M4049         4/16       28:33    9:10       28:29
28    Harrison Fearnow       M0114        10/26       28:59    9:15       28:44
29    Lily Dunlow            F1519          1/9       28:56    9:15       28:44
30    Anna Jensen            F1519          2/9       29:06    9:18       28:53
31    Kara Meisinger         F4049         3/25       29:14    9:19       28:56
32    Jeremy Jensen          M4049         5/16       29:12    9:20       28:58
33    Haden Jensen           M0114        11/26       29:11    9:20       28:59
34    Madelyn Fahrenkrog     F1519          3/9       29:06    9:20       29:00
35    Cade Meisinger         M0114        12/26       29:09    9:22       29:06
36    Matt Burkett           M6069          2/7       29:46    9:32       29:36
37    Will Stewardson        M0114        13/26       29:47    9:33       29:40
38    Rylan Secora           M0114        14/26       29:47    9:33       29:40
39    Gabriel Alvarado       M0114        15/26       30:08    9:36       29:48
40    Brett Gibson           M4049         6/16       30:11    9:38       29:54
41    Natalie Buss           F0114         5/15       30:00    9:39       29:58
42    Melodie Buss           F4049         4/25       30:01    9:39       29:58
43    Elise Timmerman        F1519          4/9       30:13    9:39       29:59
44    Shadybeth Martinez Cas F2029         2/15       30:12    9:40       30:02
45    Rhett Power            M0114        16/26       30:11    9:41       30:03
46    Mark Meisinger         M4049         7/16       30:24    9:41       30:05
47    Karla Melgoza          F0114         6/15       30:11    9:43       30:11
48    Ben Steffensmeier      M3039         2/14       30:40    9:44       30:13
49    Alejandra Jacinto      F2029         3/15       30:58    9:46       30:20
50    Sara Christensen       F3039         3/19       30:34    9:50       30:31
51    Bryan Murrell          M2029          2/3       30:58    9:52       30:38
52    Andrew Fahrenkrog      M5059          1/9       30:50    9:54       30:43
53    Daniel Steffensmeier   M4049         8/16       31:18    9:56       30:51
54    Amie Wahl              F5059         1/17       31:39   10:00       31:02
55    Christopher Westlund   M3039         3/14       31:19   10:00       31:04
56    Jessica Melgoza        F2029         4/15       31:07   10:00       31:05
57    Randy James            M7099          1/5       31:12   10:02       31:08
58    Kelina Moore           F4049         5/25       31:24   10:05       31:20
59    Derrick Sleezer        M5059          2/9       32:30   10:23       32:13
60    Peter Keares           M3039         4/14       32:37   10:23       32:14
61    Patrick Walsh          M3039         5/14       32:35   10:23       32:15
62    Scott Hester           M6069          3/7       32:33   10:24       32:18
63    September Koster       F3039         4/19       32:30   10:27       32:28
64    Matt Fowler            M4049         9/16       33:08   10:30       32:36
65    Mike Davis             M4049        10/16       32:58   10:31       32:40
66    Muthukumar Kadhirvel   M3039         6/14       33:15   10:33       32:45
67    Lisa Stearnes          F5059         2/17       33:24   10:34       32:49
68    Amelia Doyle           F0114         7/15       33:00   10:36       32:54
69    Alicia Bremer          F5059         3/17       33:51   10:48       33:31
70    Wally Wright           M5059          3/9       33:46   10:48       33:33
71    Jaren Davis            M1519          3/3       33:57   10:50       33:39
72    Jaelynn Bremer         F2029         5/15       34:05   10:52       33:44
73    Rachael Stewardson     F3039         5/19       33:56   10:53       33:49
74    Kendra Hausman         F3039         6/19       34:01   10:56       33:56
75    Addeline Kastens       F1519          5/9       34:06   10:57       34:00
76    Mallory Warneke        F3039         7/19       34:18   10:58       34:03
77    Alexa Allen            F2029         6/15       34:14   10:58       34:03
78    Ian Lin                M0114        17/26       34:20   10:58       34:05
79    Brooke Dwornicki       F3039         8/19       34:25   10:59       34:06
80    Riley Messner          M0114        18/26       34:44   11:02       34:17
81    Jonathon Lin           M0114        19/26       34:38   11:04       34:22
82    Tyler Wynn             M3039         7/14       35:54   11:04       34:23
83    Joy Lesuer             F3039         9/19       34:33   11:05       34:24
84    Daniel Lesuer          M3039         8/14       34:34   11:05       34:24
85    Stephanie Gier         F3039        10/19       34:43   11:07       34:33
86    Erin Tolan Keig        F5059         4/17       34:58   11:10       34:42
87    Diane Messner          F4049         6/25       35:15   11:12       34:48
88    Audrey Honeycutt       F6069          1/4       35:04   11:14       34:52
89    Jordan Lee             M3039         9/14       35:43   11:18       35:06
90    Nathan Kastens         M4049        11/16       36:14   11:30       35:44
91    Kelley Clouse          F3039        11/19       35:46   11:30       35:44
92    Brian Craig            M4049        12/16       35:54   11:31       35:46
93    John Craig             M7099          2/5       35:54   11:31       35:46
94    Thomas Vertner         M4049        13/16       36:31   11:34       35:57
95    Lena Dunlow            F0114         8/15       36:11   11:35       35:58
96    Kristen Rosenberg      F3039        12/19       36:34   11:35       35:59
97    John Baker             M4049        14/16       36:15   11:36       36:01
98    Andrew Stawniak        M3039        10/14       36:29   11:39       36:09
99    Sloan Reeves           M0114        20/26       36:11   11:39       36:11
100   Kara Brockmeier        F4049         7/25       36:26   11:42       36:20
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101   Brooke Webster         F2029         7/15       36:31   11:43       36:23
102   Danielle Hurst         F4049         8/25       37:44   11:59       37:12
103   Drew Teeter            M3039        11/14       37:27   12:01       37:19
104   Jill Nastase           F4049         9/25       37:38   12:06       37:34
105   Donna Monteleagre      F5059         5/17       37:55   12:07       37:36
106   Brenna Sears           F5059         6/17       37:55   12:07       37:37
107   Owen Adams             M0114        21/26       37:52   12:09       37:45
108   Laura Real             F4049        10/25       38:17   12:16       38:05
109   Julie Fowler           F4049        11/25       39:33   12:34       39:02
110   Ainsley Doyle          F0114         9/15       39:19   12:38       39:14
111   Bethany Doyle          F4049        12/25       39:20   12:38       39:14
112   Cort Jensen            M0114        22/26       39:29   12:39       39:16
113   Keefer Jensen          M4049        15/16       39:29   12:39       39:16
114   Alann Hull             M6069          4/7       39:37   12:40       39:20
115   Kalee Atkinson         F1519          6/9       39:25   12:41       39:22
116   Kaelyn Caniglia        F2029         8/15       39:34   12:41       39:24
117   Mary Penny             F1519          7/9       40:59   13:03       40:30
118   Maribelle Jacobson     F0114        10/15       40:43   13:05       40:37
119   Gracyn Carper          F1519          8/9       41:21   13:15       41:10
120   Kent Svoboda           M7099          3/5       41:57   13:24       41:38
121   Melissa Svoboda        F4049        13/25       41:57   13:29       41:52
122   Julia Coughlin         F0114        11/15       42:49   13:38       42:20
123   Jennifer Coughlin      F4049        14/25       42:51   13:39       42:23
124   Camille Akers          F3039        13/19       42:35   13:39       42:23
125   Jim Barna              M5059          4/9       42:46   13:41       42:28
126   Hunter Fearnow         M0114        23/26       43:12   13:48       42:50
127   Kristin Mohrman        F4049        15/25       43:17   13:49       42:56
128   Kristine Hamilton      F4049        16/25       44:27   14:17       44:23
129   Janet Barna            F5059         7/17       45:00   14:24       44:42
130   Eileen Gralewski       F6069          2/4       44:54   14:24       44:42
131   Macy Large             F2029         9/15       45:11   14:24       44:43
132   Shannon Halsted        F4049        17/25       45:23   14:25       44:46
133   Tracy McAleer          F4049        18/25       45:21   14:32       45:10
134   Kadhirvel Muthusamy    M7099          4/5       45:41   14:40       45:34
135   Kimberley Gibson       F4049        19/25       46:04   14:45       45:47
136   Mainor Martinez        M2029          3/3       46:41   14:48       45:59
137   Donald Weese           M5059          5/9       46:36   14:54       46:18
138   Sylvia Jacobson        F4049        20/25       46:40   15:00       46:34
139   Jill Gorrie            F5059         8/17       46:58   15:03       46:43
140   Darla Pfeifer          F5059         9/17       47:45   15:18       47:31
141   Katherine Walsh        F3039        14/19       49:05   15:43       48:49
142   Paxton Carper          M0114        24/26       49:09   15:46       48:59
143   Isabella Penny         F0114        12/15       49:30   15:47       49:01
144   Steve Carper           M5059          6/9       49:16   15:48       49:05
145   Gregory Penny          M5059          7/9       49:44   15:51       49:15
146   Anna Kulig             F2029        10/15       49:37   15:55       49:27
147   Kalena Makanui         F3039        15/19       51:20   16:22       50:51
148   Tayona Thomas          F2029        11/15       51:23   16:25       51:00
149   Melissa Larson         F5059        10/17       51:22   16:28       51:09
150   Valarmathi Kadhirvel   F5059        11/17       51:57   16:42       51:51
151   Aaron Spomer           M3039        12/14       52:05   16:42       51:53
152   Robert Horn            M6069          5/7       52:30   16:42       51:53
153   Jeff Wymore            M7099          5/5       52:24   16:49       52:15
154   Julie Wymore           F6069          3/4       52:24   16:49       52:15
155   Viola Alvarado         F0114        13/15       52:46   16:52       52:23
156   Kyle Todd              M4049        16/16       52:56   16:53       52:27
157   Melanie McCaw          F5059        12/17       53:02   16:56       52:37
158   Amy Johnson            F5059        13/17       53:01   16:57       52:37
159   Steve Gralweski        M6069          6/7       53:22   17:07       53:10
160   Jamie Twitchell        F4049        21/25       54:19   17:22       53:55
161   Kelly Herall           F5059        14/17       54:19   17:22       53:56
162   Leo Zulkoski           M0114        25/26       54:43   17:26       54:08
163   Ryan Zulkoski          M3039        13/14       54:43   17:26       54:09
164   Katie Zulkoski         F3039        16/19       54:47   17:28       54:16
165   Jill Horn              F6069          4/4       55:03   17:31       54:25
166   Rowan Fearnow          F0114        14/15       54:53   17:34       54:32
167   James Martin           M5059          8/9       54:56   17:36       54:39
168   Tania Murrell          F2029        12/15       55:07   17:37       54:44
169   Jayden Murrell         M0114        26/26       55:07   17:38       54:46
170   Daniel Neff            M5059          9/9       55:51   17:51       55:26
171   Charles Boehling       M6069          7/7       55:53   17:52       55:29
172   Jordyn Davis-Kuhn      F1519          9/9       56:41   18:09       56:21
173   Kirby Davis            F3039        17/19       56:48   18:11       56:27
174   Sofia Murrell          F0114        15/15       57:00   18:14       56:37
175   Andy Pieper            M3039        14/14       59:01   18:50       58:29
176   Micah Pieper           F3039        18/19       59:02   18:50       58:29
177   Christy Thomas         F4049        22/25       58:57   18:54       58:42
178   Megan Lenherr          F3039        19/19       58:56   18:54       58:43
179   Cheryl Rodgers         F5059        15/17       58:57   18:54       58:43
180   Shelley Mueller        F5059        16/17     1:00:27   19:22     1:00:10
181   Julie Kaup             F4049        23/25     1:02:57   20:08     1:02:31
182   Brenda Mutizhe         F4049        24/25     1:02:56   20:08     1:02:31
183   Corinna Neff           F5059        17/17     1:03:02   20:10     1:02:37
184   Peggy Boehling         F7099          1/1     1:03:04   20:10     1:02:38
185   Riley Lang             F2029        13/15     1:10:08   22:27     1:09:44
186   Emmalee Scheibe        F2029        14/15     1:10:23   22:31     1:09:57
187   Chelsey Sanchez        F2029        15/15     1:10:24   22:32     1:09:59
188   Kenda Thull            F4049        25/25     1:15:06   24:10     1:15:04
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